Rank Competitor(s)

S Ok WDN PP

T.P. Explosions
Riverview Royalty

Ice Crystals

Beresford Ice Crystals
Ice lllusion
Charlottetown Rockettes

2013 Atlantic Regional Synchronized Skating Championships

Club

Trinity Placentia FSC
Riverview (NB) FSC
Evangeline FSC
Beresford FSC
Sherwood Parkdale FSC
Charlottetown FSC

Sabrina Wong

Date: 27-Jan-2013

East Hants Sportsplex
2013.01.25 to 2013.01.26

Pre-Novice Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section EP
NL 23.50
NB 22.37
PE 20.18
NB 19.72
PE 19.12
PE 18.23

9:56:11AM

Points

23.50
22.37
20.18
19.72
19.12
18.23

Christopher Stokes




